# **MOBOTIX Demo Offer**





Single lens outdoor cameras





Dual lens outdoor cameras





Indoor cameras



System components & accessories

### **MOBOTIX Partner Details:**

## Company Contact Street Zip code / city E-mail Phone

### **Order your cameras:**

### **Order to local Authorized MOBOTIX Distributor:**

Company	
Zip code / city	
Country	

Order your accessories:

Product information and order codes are available here.

#### **Terms & Conditions Demo Offer:**

MOBOTIX provides this Demo Offer for new and existing MOBOTIX partners and customers. When purchasing MOBOTIX products within this Demo Offer, you will receive a unique discount of up to 40% based on your local list price, instead of your normal discount. For detailed pricing please contact your local Authorized MOBOTIX Distributor.

With every camera, you also have the possibility to purchase each compatible accessory at the same unique discount once! Accessories will need to be specified in detail on the purchase order to your Authorized MOBOTIX Distributor. Orders should be placed through your local Authorized MOBOTIX Distributor of choice. All products purcha-sed under this Demo Offer are for demonstration purposes only (Not for Resale). Delivery: Ex Works Langmeil, Germany, excl. any taxes.

Delivery time for S15/16/M15/16-Thermal is approximately 6 to 12 weeks depending on the number of cameras. Orders of S16D-/M16D-Thermal CANNOT be canceled.

PLEASE NOTE – Special Export Regulations For Thermographic Cameras MOBOTIX thermal cameras contain a thermographic image sensor that can make infrared radiation visible and that can create thermal images. Cameras with thermographic image sensors ('thermographic cameras') are subject to special U.S. and ITAR (International Traffic in Arms Regulation) export regulations. Visit www.mobotix.com > Products > Thermographic Cameras for further information.

Date

We hereby confirm that we accept the conditions stated above.



MOBOTIX AG Kaiserstrasse D-67722 Langmeil Tel.: +49 6302 9816-0 Fax: +49 6302 9816-190 info@mobotix.com www.mobotix.com

EN\_07/17

MOBOTIX, the MX Logo, MxControlCenter, MxEasy, MxPEG and MxActivitySensor are trademarks of MOBOTIX AG registered in the European Union, the U.S.A. and in other co tries • Subject to change without notice • MOBO-TIX do not assume any liability for technical or • All rights reserved • © MOBOTIX 2017

MOBOTIX



Company stamp